ARKANSAS SENATE

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005

Amendment Form

JBC 04/06/05 (40) Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 281 "AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES - DIVISION OF CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2007 BIENNIUM." Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 281. Amend Senate Bill No. 281 as engrossed, S3/21/05 (version: 03-21-2005 17:35): Page 4, line 4, delete "\$ 32,713,978 \$ 33,708,472" and substitute "\$ 33,089,418 \$ 34,081,849" Page 4, line 6, delete "10,665,190 10,858,697" and substitute "10,789,750 10,985,320" Page 4, line 14, delete " $\frac{$61,194,530}{}$ $\frac{$63,827,630}{}$ " and substitute "\$ 61,694,530 \$ 64,327,630" Page 4, line 25, delete "\$ 1,381,666 \$ 1,381,666" and substitute "\$ 2,076,209 \$ 2,255,288" Page 4, line 26, delete "12,138,942" and substitute "13,380,357 13,758,333" Page 4, line 27, delete "\$\frac{1}{2} \, \frac{13,520,608}{2} \preceq \frac{13,520,608}{2} \text{" and substitute} "\$ 15,456,566 \$ 16,013,621"

AND

AND

AND

AND

AND

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the secon	nd time and
By: Joint Budget Committee	
JKG/JKG - 04-06-2005 13:39	
IKC244	Secretar